2009 / 2010 VERSION www.gruppelight.com
ordering information
H
IG
H
B
A
Y
 &
 L
O
W
B
A
Y
240
dimension (mm)
Model No. Description Voltage Frequency Lamp
GPCP0815 PETRO IP65  150W M/H C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E27
GPCP0816 PETRO IP65  250W M/H C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
GPCP0817 PETRO IP65  400W M/H C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
GPCP0818 PETRO IP65  150W HPS  C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
GPCP0819 PETRO IP65  250W HPS  C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
GPCP0820 PETRO IP65  400W HPS  C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
GPCP0821 PETRO IP65  250W MBF C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
GPCP0822 PETRO IP65  400W MBF C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
5
8
0
362